Clasificacién
General

Pos. General Nombre Dorsal Tiempo

Pos: 1 03:53:26

PAREJA 804
121 JOSE ANTONIO SANTIAGO DIAZ 804B 03:53:26
120 ANTONIO CORTES NORIEGO 804A 03:53:26
Pos: 2 03:54:53
PAREJA 814
127 MARCOS VALE GARCIA 814B 03:54:51
128 FRANCISCO MUROZ GONZALEZ 814A 03:54:53
Pos: 3 03:56:54
PAREJA 810
138 DANIEL SANZ LLOPIS 810A 03:56:49
139 JORDI CATALA USERO 810B 03:56:54
Pos: 4 03:57:40
PAREJA 813
144 SANTIAGO COROMINAS MEJIAS 813A 03:57:39
145 JORGE JURADO GASCON 813B 03:57:40
Pos: 5 03:59:42
PAREJA 808
152 ANTONIO BRUNO ACOSTA GUERRA 808A 03:59:41
153 UAE FRANCISCO ROBLES 808B 03:59:42
Pos: 6 04:03:51
PAREJA 827
173 RICARDO RODRIGUEZ DE LA 8278 04:03:51
172 JOAN CABRERA ESPLUGAS 827A 04:03:50
Pos: 7 04:18:35
PAREJA 819
237 MOISES CARDONA ALOS 819A 04:18:34
238 ALEJANDRO TARREGA CASANOVA 819B 04:18:35
Pos: 8 04:19:06
PAREJA 809
243 RICARDO ABAD PISA 809A 04:19:06
242 ABEL CARRASQUER DELMAS 809B 04:19:06
Pos: 9 04:22:39
PAREJA 805
261 MANUEL MARTIN JIMENEZ 805B 04:22:39
260 FERNANDO JIMENEZ RODRIGUEZ 805A 04:22:39
Pos: 10 04:31:24
PAREJA 817
286 JAVIER SANCHEZ SERRANO 817A 04:31:23
287 DANI JARQUE VALLS 817B 04:31:24
Pos: 11 04:50:00
PAREJA 807
341 GERARD VALLES 807A 04:49:58
342 JULIAN VELASCO 807B 04:50:00
Pos: 12 04:55:52
PAREJA 828
354 SARA MARTINEZ EXPOSITO 828A 04:55:51
353 PERE RAJA VILA 828B 04:55:51

Pos: 13 04:58:11
PAREJA 801



Pos. General

356

357
Pos: 14 05:01:01
PAREJA 811

360

361
Pos: 15 05:01:24
PAREJA 806

364

365
Pos: 16 05:03:32
PAREJA 820

366

367
Pos: 17 05:07:48
PAREJA 822

372

373
Pos: 18 05:15:16
PAREJA 826

385

384
Pos: 19 05:17:57
PAREJA 812

390

391
Pos: 20 05:20:49
PAREJA 815

392

393
Pos: 21 05:25:43
PAREJA 829

400

399
Pos: 22 05:37:10
PAREJA 824

408

407

Pos: 23 05:41:27

PAREJA 802

413

414
Pos: 24 05:44:11
PAREJA 825

416

417
Pos: 25 05:47:20
PAREJA 832

418

419

Nombre

ALFREDO LIARTE SALVADOR
JULIO COLOM FERRANDO

ALEJANDRO BURGOS GONZALEZ
RAFAEL SANCHEZ GONZALO

JUAN MANUEL ALVAREZ
MONTELONGO

ERNESTO GARCIA RODRIGUEZ

SERGIO PARADA ALVAREZ
DANIEL GARROTE FERNANDEZ

CARLOS RUIZ ACEBES
FRANCO EMMANUEL GIORDANO

FERNANDO MARCOS CARLUS
RAMON PLAZA DIAZ

MARC VAZQUEZ PALAU
ALBERT VALEN NEVOT

DIEGO GRASA YAGO
JOSE LOPEZ OLVES

JUAN MIGUEL TORTOSA
CONCHILLO

MIGUEL JAVIER SAEZ GUILLEN

MARTA GONZALEZ FREIRE

JUAN ANTONIO RODRIGUEZ
SANCHEZ GUZMAN

SENDOA ORTEGA GUERRERO
FRAN RUBIO GARCIA

ALEJANDRO MARIN MARTINEZ
MARTA SANCHEZ ANDRES

MARCELO CLERMONT MORIONDO
AMANDO FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ

Dorsal

801B
801A

811A
811B

806A
806B

820B
820A

822B
822A

826A
826B

812B
812A

815A
815B

829A
829B

824A
824B

802B
802A

825A
825B

832B
832A

Clasificacién
General

Tiempo

04:58:11
04:58:11

05:01:00
05:01:01

05:01:23
05:01:24

05:03:32
05:03:32

05:07:48
05:07:48

05:15:16
05:15:15

05:17:54
05:17:57

05:20:48
05:20:49

05:25:43
05:25:43

05:37:10
05:37:10

05:41:26
05:41:27

05:44:10
05:44:10

05:47:20
05:47:20




MEDITERRANEAN S Gonera

—

Pos. General Nombre Dorsal Tiempo

Pos: 26 05:59:43

PAREJA 816
426 ALBERTO CARRON VILANOVA 816A 05:59:42
427 DAVID MANACH PORTELLA 816B 05:59:43
Pos: 27 06:11:58
PAREJA 803
432 RAQUEL MONZO MOSCARDO 803A 06:11:58

433 LOURDES NAVARRO GARCIA 803B 06:11:58



